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Clinic Days

Mondays • Tuesdays • Thursdays
Clinic Times:
· Session 1: 3:30 – 4:15 PM
· Session 2: 4:30 – 5:15 PM
Program Dates:
· Start date: Week of February 23, 2026
· End date: Week of April 20, 2026

Spring 2026 Clinic Dates
	Week
	Dates

	Week 1
	Feb. 23 (Mon) • Feb. 24 (Tue) • Feb. 26 (Thu)

	Week 2
	March 2 (Mon) • March 3 (Tue) • March 5 (Thu)

	Week 3
	March 9 (Mon) • March 10 (Tue) • March 12 (Thu)

	Week 4
	March 23 (Mon) • March 24 (Tues) • March 26 (Thu) 

	Week 5
	March 30 (Mon) • March 31 (Tue) • April 2 (Thu)

	Week 6
	April 6 (Mon) • April 7 (Tue) • April 9 (Thu)

	Week 7
	April 13 (Mon) • April 14 (Tue) • April 16 (Thu)

	Week 8
	April 20 (Mon) • April 21 (Tue) • April 22 (Thu)
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